
   

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.
Office of the Executive Engineer
1st Floor, New Administrative Building, Old Saikheda Road, Near Durga Mata Mandir, 
Saillanibaba Stop, Jail Road, Nashik Road 
Phone No.0253-2403121(O), 2403122, 2403129;
 email: ee5110@mahatransco.in      

SRM E

The Last date of sale period of SRM E
Tender No EE/EHV/O&M Dn/NSK/
of Annual Maintenance of contract for work of tree cutting for maintaining proper 
clearance of EHV Lines under Ambad, Eklahare & Manmad Lines Maintenance 
Sub-Division Under EHV O&M Division Nasik
06.10.2019 18:00Hrs. Date o
possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer Tel. No.0253
terms & conditions of tender remains unchanged.   For further details please visit 
to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in
 
                               Executive E
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Floor, New Administrative Building, Old Saikheda Road, Near Durga Mata Mandir, 
Saillanibaba Stop, Jail Road, Nashik Road - 422 101.  

2403121(O), 2403122, 2403129; 
ee5110@mahatransco.in       

 
 

 
 

SRM E-Tender Extension Notice 
 

The Last date of sale period of SRM E-Tender No. RFx No.7000013977 
EE/EHV/O&M Dn/NSK/T-06 /2019-20 (2nd Call), Particulars: 

of Annual Maintenance of contract for work of tree cutting for maintaining proper 
clearance of EHV Lines under Ambad, Eklahare & Manmad Lines Maintenance 

Division Under EHV O&M Division Nasik, has been extended till Dt: 
06.10.2019 18:00Hrs. Date of opening (Tech. bid): 07.10.2019 at 11:00Hrs. (If 
possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer Tel. No.0253-2403021/22/29.The 
terms & conditions of tender remains unchanged.   For further details please visit 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nasik. 

 

 

-sd- 

     Executive Engineer, 
EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nasik

 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

Floor, New Administrative Building, Old Saikheda Road, Near Durga Mata Mandir, 

RFx No.7000013977 E-
Particulars: Work 

of Annual Maintenance of contract for work of tree cutting for maintaining proper 
clearance of EHV Lines under Ambad, Eklahare & Manmad Lines Maintenance 

, has been extended till Dt: 
f opening (Tech. bid): 07.10.2019 at 11:00Hrs. (If 

2403021/22/29.The 
terms & conditions of tender remains unchanged.   For further details please visit 

ngineer, EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nasik.  

Executive Engineer,  
EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nasik 



 
 

 


